  High Reliability, High Performace, Three
phase Modular, Decentralised UPS from
40KVA to 2080KV
The OL3MD™ UPS Series is a modular and decentralised UPS
system specifically conceived to provide the highest levels
of reliability while designed to acconpany the growth of your
business.
The OL3MD™ UPS Series exceptional design allows you to

Environment
Operating Temperature 0˚С~40˚С
Storage Temperature -25˚С~+55˚С
Humidity 0~95% non consdidering
Altitude < 1500m
Noise <60dB (at 1 meter)
Safety Conformance CE, EN / IEC 62040-2, EN / IEC62040-1-1
Dimensions (WxHxD)mm 600 x 1400 x 860 600 x 2000 x 860 600 x 2000 x 860
Net Weight (kg) 270 380 560
MODEL OL3MD-FR5 OL3MD-FR8 OL3MD-FR13
Reference  Description
OL3MD-FR3 Frame for up to 3UPS Modules of 10,20,25,30 KVA, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR4 Frame for up to 4 UPS Modules of 50 KVA, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR5 Frame for up to 5 UPS Modules of 50 KVA, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR6 Frame for up to 6 UPS Modules of 50 KVA, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR13 Frame for up to 13 UPS Modules of 40 KVA, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR4X50 Frame for up to 4 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR6X50 Frame for up to 6 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR8X50 Frame for up to 8 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR10X50 Frame for up to 10 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR12X50 Frame for up to 12 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR16X50 Frame for up to 20 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR20X50 Frame for up to 20 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-FR24X50 Frame for up to 24 UPS Modules of 50 KW, 3 Phase Input/Output, 380/220, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM10KI UPS Module 10 Kva, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M10KI Decentralised UPS Module 10 Kva, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM15KI UPS Module 15 Kva, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M15KI Decentralised UPS Module 15 Kva, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM20KI UPS Module 20 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M20KI Decentralised UPS Module 20 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM25KI UPS Module 25 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M25KI Decentralised UPS Module 25 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM30KI UPS Module 30 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M30KI Decentralised UPS Module 30 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-RM40KI UPS Module 40 KVA, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M50KI UPS Module 50 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz For 19” Rack Cabinet
OL3MD-M50KI Decentralised UPS Module 50 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
OL3MD-M60KI Decentralised UPS Module 60 KW, 3Phases input / Output, 380V, 50Hz
Ordering Information
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.